Scully Signal Company   800-272-8559  •  sales@scully.com  •  www.scully.com
Intellitrol®2
Over�ll Prevention
Control Unit
®
®
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Intellitrol®2 Over�ll Prevention, Earth Veri�cation & Vehicle Identi�cation

• IECEx BAS 20.0024X - Ex db ia IIB T4 Gb Ta -40°C to +50°C
 Shipping Weight: 14.1 kg. (31 lbs.). Refer to diagram for dimensions.
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Model Designations Pre�xes Suf�xes
ATEX and IECExApproved = ICC2         }–   O Over�ll Prevention G Ground Veri�cation  V Vehicle Identi�cation
SAFE
ENTRY
INTRINSICALLY
MOUNTING BOLT
CENTERS FOR
8 DIA
(3/8 DIA.)
BOLTS
(8.38)
(7.13)
(3.38)
(1.70)
(8.38)
(13.69)
All Dimensions in Millimeters (Inches in Parenthesis)
Bottom View
Side View Left Side View RightFront View
(9.25)
(M25 X 1.5 ISO)
CONDUIT PORT
POWER AND
CONTROL WIRING*
(7.00)
(3.38)
(2.50)
Top View
ENCLOSURE EARTH
BONDING STUD
(2.50)
(M25 X 1.5 ISO)
METRIC FOR I.S.
WIRING ONLY
(M25 X 1.5 ISO)
METRIC PORT
FOR ADDITIONAL
OUTPUT &
COMMUNICATIONS
WIRING
212.8
181.0
235.0
177.8
43.2
212.8
85.8
(3.38)
85.8
63.5
85.8
347.7
63.5
Bypass Key Authorizer     08939
Deadman Control Switch Assembly     08863
USB to RS-485 Converter Kit (for communications)    09001
SC-8OB Sculcon Junction Box with 8B Style Black Poly Plug  08958
and 6 meter (20 ft) Blue Straight Cable
(for 2-wire or 5-wire sensors - 4-bayonet pins - 10 contact pins)
SC-8B Sculcon Junction Box with 8B Style Green Poly Plug  08959
and 6 meter (20 ft) Blue Straight Cable
(for 2-wire or 5-wire sensors - 4 bayonet pins - 10 contact pins)
SC-8A Sculcon Junction Box with 8A Style Green Poly Plug  08729
and 9 meter (30 ft) Orange Coiled Cable
(for 2-wire sensors - 2 bayonet pins - 10 contact pins)
SC-6A Sculcon Junction Box with 6A Style Green Poly Plug  08156
and 9 meter (30 ft) Orange Coiled Cable
(for 2-wire sensors - 2 bayonet pins - 8 contact pins)
SC-6W Sculcon Junction Box with 6W Style Blue Poly Plug   08159
and 9 meter (30 ft) Blue Coiled Cable
(for 5-wire sensors - 3 bayonet pins - 6 contact pins)